
Série(s) : Toutes

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 / 1 Date : 09/04/2022Brut Messieurs

CHALLENGE CE BG
Classement Brut

samedi 9 avril 2022

Tour 1

Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut

1 DOMINGUEZ Enrique SQY-GOLF FRA 15,9 16 24

2 DREUX Romain MASSY FRA 9,6 12 24

3 LAMONNIER Sebastien SAGEM MASSY FRA 5,0 7 23

4 GUILLON Maxime ST QUENTIN YVELINES FRA 19,9 20 20

5 LEONETTI Philippe MASSY FRA 13,8 13 19

6 DELPLA Antoine CLUB 3M FRA 19,6 20 19

7 RENARD Serge MINORANGE BOUYG FRA 17,2 17 17

8 ROUSSILLE Arnaud NIVELLE FRA 14,4 14 17

9 L B DE CHAMPSAVIN Nicolas PARIS ILE-DE-FRANCE FRA 22,2 23 16

10 LE GUILLOU Philippe MASSY FRA 20,6 21 16

11 RINALDI Bertrand LEGOLFNATIONAL FRA 20,9 21 15

12 LE PIERRES Yannick HSBC FRANCE FRA 17,9 18 15

13 MATHIEU Frederic PARIS ILE-DE-FRANCE FRA 29,0 26 15

14 MODARD Christophe ST QUENTIN YVELINES FRA 23,7 24 15

15 POCQUET Franck HSBC FRANCE FRA 10,0 12 15

16 VINSONNAUD Jean-Marc PARIS ILE-DE-FRANCE FRA 28,8 26 15

17 DEBORD Alain PUTEAUX FRA 23,0 24 14

18 DOUX Francois BETHEMONT FRA 30,3 28 14

19 CANESSE Christian CLUB 3M FRA 20,7 21 14

20 VOGLIMACCI-STEPHANOPOLI JéromeBUSSY FRA 18,3 18 12

21 BARIZ Aomar IBM PARIS FRA 20,6 21 12

22 LESARINI Laurent TF1 FRA 24,8 26 12

23 BESSELIEVRE Arnaud ST OUEN AUMONE FRA 29,4 27 11

24 EMERY Vincent MINORANGE BOUYG FRA 30,4 28 10

25 DUCHEMIN Pascal ST MARC FRA 26,2 27 10

26 GAGER Frederic LEGOLFNATIONAL FRA 22,3 23 10

27 SZKOBEL Denis MINORANGE BOUYG FRA 18,3 18 10

28 MERVEILLE Eric ERMONT FRA 24,0 25 9

29 LELEU Marc MAISONS LAFFITT FRA 21,3 22 8

30 PILON Philippe HSBC FRANCE FRA 21,3 22 8

31 CARVALHO Abel RUEIL MALMAISON FRA 31,3 29 8

32 PFISTER Stephane ERMONT FRA 35,5 33 7



Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut
33 SOMME Jean-François TREMBLAY FRA 23,4 24 7

34 BOWEN Bernard, Joko RUEIL MALMAISON FRA 29,7 27 6

35 BAILEY Charles MASSY FRA 32,7 30 6

36 GIROU Philippe PARIS ILE-DE-FRANCE FRA 26,5 24 6

37 LAMBERT François MASSY FRA 23,6 24 6

38 RENARD Benjamin LEGOLFNATIONAL FRA 40 34 4

39 GUILLON Patrice SQY-GOLF FRA 15,0 15 4

40 KOUROPATVA Gilles ROSNY/S/BOIS FRA 32,1 30 3

41 DONIAS Frederic CLUB 3M FRA 43 34 2

42 DUMONTIER Fabien ST GERMAIN/CORB FRA 23,8 25 ABJ

43 CORBANESE Alain PARISLONGCHAMP FRA 10,6 13 ABJ
-



Série(s) : Toutes

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 / 1 Date : 09/04/2022Brut Dames

CHALLENGE CE BG
Classement Brut

samedi 9 avril 2022

Tour 1

Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut

1 PORCQ Alix MASSY FRA 25,2 25 10

2 MERVEILLE Christine ERMONT FRA 22,3 22 8

3 HALOUZE Carole ISABELLA FRA 26,8 27 4

4 TSUJI Midori PUTEAUX FRA 45 37 3

5 DAVID PENET Juliette PUTEAUX FRA 38 37 2

6 MOTHIRON Pascale PUTEAUX FRA 32,4 33 2

7 DEBORD Li Jung PUTEAUX FRA 36,1 37 1

8 FAKIRI Alexia MINORANGE BOUYG FRA 38 37 1
-



Série(s) : Toutes

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 / 1 Date : 09/04/2022Net Messieurs

CHALLENGE CE BG
Classement Net

samedi 9 avril 2022

Tour 1

Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net

1 DOMINGUEZ Enrique SQY-GOLF FRA 15,9 16 40

2 DELPLA Antoine CLUB 3M FRA 19,6 20 39

3 DOUX Francois BETHEMONT FRA 30,3 28 38

4 VINSONNAUD Jean-Marc PARIS ILE-DE-FRANCE FRA 28,8 26 38

5 GUILLON Maxime ST QUENTIN YVELINES FRA 19,9 20 37

6 L B DE CHAMPSAVIN Nicolas PARIS ILE-DE-FRANCE FRA 22,2 23 36

7 PFISTER Stephane ERMONT FRA 35,5 33 36

8 MODARD Christophe ST QUENTIN YVELINES FRA 23,7 24 36

9 MATHIEU Frederic PARIS ILE-DE-FRANCE FRA 29,0 26 36

10 BESSELIEVRE Arnaud ST OUEN AUMONE FRA 29,4 27 36

11 DREUX Romain MASSY FRA 9,6 12 35

12 RINALDI Bertrand LEGOLFNATIONAL FRA 20,9 21 34

13 RENARD Serge MINORANGE BOUYG FRA 17,2 17 34

14 DEBORD Alain PUTEAUX FRA 23,0 24 34

15 LESARINI Laurent TF1 FRA 24,8 26 34

16 EMERY Vincent MINORANGE BOUYG FRA 30,4 28 33

17 LE GUILLOU Philippe MASSY FRA 20,6 21 33

18 LEONETTI Philippe MASSY FRA 13,8 13 32

19 CANESSE Christian CLUB 3M FRA 20,7 21 32

20 DUCHEMIN Pascal ST MARC FRA 26,2 27 32

21 ROUSSILLE Arnaud NIVELLE FRA 14,4 14 31

22 CARVALHO Abel RUEIL MALMAISON FRA 31,3 29 31

23 LAMONNIER Sebastien SAGEM MASSY FRA 5,0 7 30

24 LE PIERRES Yannick HSBC FRANCE FRA 17,9 18 30

25 BARIZ Aomar IBM PARIS FRA 20,6 21 30

26 MERVEILLE Eric ERMONT FRA 24,0 25 30

27 GAGER Frederic LEGOLFNATIONAL FRA 22,3 23 28

28 SOMME Jean-François TREMBLAY FRA 23,4 24 28

29 VOGLIMACCI-STEPHANOPOLI JéromeBUSSY FRA 18,3 18 27

30 LELEU Marc MAISONS LAFFITT FRA 21,3 22 27

31 POCQUET Franck HSBC FRANCE FRA 10,0 12 27

32 PILON Philippe HSBC FRANCE FRA 21,3 22 25



Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net
33 BOWEN Bernard, Joko RUEIL MALMAISON FRA 29,7 27 23

34 SZKOBEL Denis MINORANGE BOUYG FRA 18,3 18 23

35 BAILEY Charles MASSY FRA 32,7 30 22

36 LAMBERT François MASSY FRA 23,6 24 22

37 RENARD Benjamin LEGOLFNATIONAL FRA 40 34 21

38 GIROU Philippe PARIS ILE-DE-FRANCE FRA 26,5 24 19

39 DONIAS Frederic CLUB 3M FRA 43 34 14

40 KOUROPATVA Gilles ROSNY/S/BOIS FRA 32,1 30 14

41 GUILLON Patrice SQY-GOLF FRA 15,0 15 14

42 CORBANESE Alain PARISLONGCHAMP FRA 10,6 13 ABJ

43 DUMONTIER Fabien ST GERMAIN/CORB FRA 23,8 25 ABJ
-



Série(s) : Toutes

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 / 1 Date : 09/04/2022Net Dames

CHALLENGE CE BG
Classement Net

samedi 9 avril 2022

Tour 1

Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net

1 PORCQ Alix MASSY FRA 25,2 25 30

2 MERVEILLE Christine ERMONT FRA 22,3 22 25

3 FAKIRI Alexia MINORANGE BOUYG FRA 38 37 24

4 HALOUZE Carole ISABELLA FRA 26,8 27 22

5 TSUJI Midori PUTEAUX FRA 45 37 21

6 DEBORD Li Jung PUTEAUX FRA 36,1 37 20

7 MOTHIRON Pascale PUTEAUX FRA 32,4 33 19

8 DAVID PENET Juliette PUTEAUX FRA 38 37 18
-


